Bus

Rail DPF

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Wien Westbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Miinchen Hbf

Munchen Ost

Rosenheim

Salzburg Hbf

Vocklabruck

Attnang-Puchheim

Wels Hbf

Linz Hbf

Amstetten NO

St.Polten Hbf

Wien Hutteldorf

Wien Westbahnhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Wien Westbahnhof

Monday 11:45-15:48
Tuesday 11:45-15:48
Wednesday 11:45-15:48
Thursday 11:45-15:48
Friday 11:45-15:48
Saturday 11:45-15:48
Sunday 11:45-15:48
Route info

Direction: Miinchen Hbf
Stops: 12
Trip Duration: 4 hour 7 min

] Eesko
Plzefy

arg o

wzdpod Jiklava

Ceskd
Budéjovice

ngalstadt

[=sInnsbruck e Szomba

Karnten Zal:

Klagenfure '@ OpenStreéia contributors

| DPF BusMVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332

Direction Route schedule

Wien Westbahnhof — Stuttgart Hbf Wien Westbahnhof — Stuttgart Hbf
16 stops Monday 08:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:08
Wien Westbahnhof

Wednesday 08:08
Wien Hutteldorf

Thursday 08:08
St.Polten Hbf

Friday 08:08
Amstetten N6
Linz Hbf Saturday -
Wels Hbf Sunday -
Attnang-Puchheim

Route info
Vécklabruck Direction: Wien Westbahnhof

Stops: 16

Salzburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 29 min
Rosenheim
Ostbahnhof
Minchen Hbf
Augsburg Hbf
Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332

Direction
Wien Westbahnhof — Minchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Westbahnhof

Wien Hutteldorf

St.Polten Hbf

Amstetten NO

Linz Hbf

Wels Hbf

Attnang-Puchheim

Vocklabruck

Salzburg Hbf

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Wien Westbahnhof — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Westbahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min

18:08

18:08

18:08

18:08

18:08

18:08

18:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332

Direction Route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf — Wien Westbahnhof Stuttgart Hbf — Wien Westbahnhof
16 stops Monday 15:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:12
Stuttgart Hbf

Wednesday 15:12
Ulm Hbf

Thursday 15:12
Gunzburg

Friday 15:12
Augsburg Hbf
Miinchen Hbf Saturday 15:12
Miinchen Ost Sunday 15:12
Rosenheim

Route info
Salzburg Hbf Direction: Stuttgart Hbf

Stops: 16

Vécklabruck
Trip Duration: 6 hour 40 min
Attnang-Puchheim
Wels Hbf
Linz Hbf
Amstetten N6
St.Polten Hbf

Wien Hutteldorf

Wien Westbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332

Direction Route schedule

Wien Westbahnhof — Stuttgart Hbf Wien Westbahnhof — Stuttgart Hbf
16 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Wien Westbahnhof

Wednesday -
Wien Hutteldorf

Thursday -
St.Polten Hbf

Friday -
Amstetten N6
Linz Hbf Saturday 08:08
Wels Hbf Sunday 08:08
Attnang-Puchheim

Route info
Vécklabruck Direction: Wien Westbahnhof

Stops: 16

Salzburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 29 min
Rosenheim
Ostbahnhof
Minchen Hbf
Augsburg Hbf
Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Wien Westbahnhof Miinchen Hbf — Wien Westbahnhof
12 stops Monday 07:49
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:49
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 07:49
Minchen Ost

Thursday 07:49
Rosenheim

Friday 07:49
Salzburg Hbf
Vécklabruck Saturday 07:49
Attnang-Puchheim Sunday 07:49
Wels Hbf

Route info
Linz Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 12

Amstetten N6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 3 min
St.Polten Hbf
Wien Hutteldorf

Wien Westbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332

Direction
Wien Westbahnhof — Minchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Westbahnhof

Wien Hutteldorf

St.Polten Hbf

Amstetten NO

Linz Hbf

Wels Hbf

Attnang-Puchheim

Vocklabruck

Salzburg Hbf

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Wien Westbahnhof — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Westbahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 4 hour 6 min

06:08-10:08

06:08-10:08

06:08-10:08

06:08-10:08

06:08-10:08

06:08-10:08

06:08-10:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332

Direction Route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf — Wien Westbahnhof Stuttgart Hbf — Wien Westbahnhof
19 i Monday 07:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:12
Stuttgart Hbf

Wednesday 07:12
Ulm Hbf

Thursday 07:12
Glinzburg

Friday 07:12
Augsburg Hbf
Miinchen Hbf Saturday 07:12
Miinchen Ost Sunday 07:12
Rosenheim

Route info
Salzburg Hbf Direction: Stuttgart Hbf

Stops: 16

Vécklabruck
Trip Duration: 6 hour 40 min
Attnang-Puchheim
Wels Hbf
Linz Hbf
Amstetten N6
St.Polten Hbf

Wien Hutteldorf

Wien Westbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332

Direction
Wien Westbahnhof — Lindau, Inselbahnhof

29 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Westbahnhof

Wien Hutteldorf

St.Polten Hbf

Amstetten NO

Linz Hbf

Wels Hbf

Attnang-Puchheim

Vocklabruck

Salzburg Hbf

Kufstein

Waérgl Hbf

Jenbach

Innsbruck Hbf

Innsbruck Westbahnhof

Imst-Pitztal

Landeck-Zams

St. Anton am Arlberg

Bludenz

Frastanz

Feldkirch

Rankweil

Gotzis

Altach

Hohenems

Dornbirn

Route schedule
Wien Westbahnhof — Lindau, Inselbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Westbahnhof
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 7 hour 23 min

07:08

07:08

07:08

07:08

07:08

07:08

07:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332

Bregenz Riedenburg

Bregenz

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau, Inselbahnhof



Direction Route schedule

Lindau, Inselbahnhof — Wien Westbahnhof Lindau, Inselbahnhof — Wien Westbahnhof
29 stops Monday 15:27
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:27
Lindau, Inselbahnhof

Wednesday 15:27
Lindau-Reutin

Thursday 15:27
Bregenz

Friday 15:27
Bregenz Riedenburg
Dornbirn Saturday 15:27
Hohenems Sunday 15:27
Altach

Route info
Gotzis Direction: Lindau, Inselbahnhof

Stops: 29
Rankweil

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min
Feldkirch
Frastanz
Bludenz

St. Anton am Arlberg

Landeck-Zams

Imst-Pitztal

Innsbruck Westbahnhof

Innsbruck Hbf

Jenbach

Wérgl Hbf

Kufstein

Salzburg Hbf

Vocklabruck

Attnang-Puchheim

Wels Hbf

Linz Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332

Amstetten N6

St.Polten Hbf

Wien Hutteldorf

Wien Westbahnhof



Direction Route schedule

Wien Westbahnhof — Stuttgart Hbf Wien Westbahnhof — Stuttgart Hbf
16 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Wien Westbahnhof
Wednesday
Wien Hutteldorf
Thursday
St.Polten Hbf
Friday
Amstetten N6
Linz Hbf Saturday
Wels Hbf Sunday
Attnang-Puchheim
Route info
Vécklabruck Direction: Wien Westbahnhof
Stops: 16

Salzburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 31 min
Rosenheim
Ostbahnhof
Minchen Hbf
Augsburg Hbf
Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

16:08

16:08

16:08

16:08

16:08

16:08

16:08

DPF Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Munich
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-DPF-3759150361-1270781332

